

h
ITEM NO.50

Court No.10

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 912 OF 2009

RADHEY SHYAM GARG

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NARESH KUMAR GUPTA

Respondent(s)

(With office report for direction)

Date: 24/08/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vijay Kumar Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Prabhjit Jauhar, Adv.
Mr. Tanmaya Mehta, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Jauhar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Respondent-In-Person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after two weeks.

| (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)
| Court Master

|