

b
ITEM NO.55

Court No.8

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 912 OF 2009

RADHEY SHYAM GARG

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NARESH KUMAR GUPTA

Respondent(s)

(Office report for direction)

Date: 19/10/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Prabhjit Jauhar, Adv.
Mr. Navneet, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Jauhar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Respondent-In-Person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

The matter be listed on Friday, the 9th November, 2012.

| (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)
| Court Master